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Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 1116 Joint Resolution, By Grooms, Hayes, Mescher, Ryberg, Giese, Branton and Fair
Summary: School districts, school day to begin with moment of silence, prayer; Curriculum

A JOINT RESOLUTION PROPOSING AN AMENDMENT TO ARTICLE XI OF THE CONSTITUTION OF SOUTH
CAROLINA, 1895, RELATING TO PUBLIC EDUCATION, BY ADDING SECTION 5 SO AS TO REQUIRE THAT THE PUBLIC
SCHOOLS OF THIS STATE MUST BEGIN EACH SCHOOL DAY WITH A MOMENT OF SILENCE OF NOT LESS THAN ONE
MINUTE NOR MORE THAN THREE MINUTES IN DURATION.

02/03/00
02/03/00
04/19/00
04/20/00
04/25/00
04/26/00
04/26/00

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-7
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