## South Carolina Legislature

May 22, 2024, 03:14:01 pm

## Session 113 - (1999-2000)

## S 1116 Joint Resolution, By Grooms, Hayes, Mescher, Ryberg, Giese, Branton and Fair

Summary: School districts, school day to begin with moment of silence, prayer; Curriculum

A JOINT RESOLUTION PROPOSING AN AMENDMENT TO ARTICLE XI OF THE CONSTITUTION OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1895, RELATING TO PUBLIC EDUCATION, BY ADDING SECTION 5 SO AS TO REQUIRE THAT THE PUBLIC SCHOOLS OF THIS STATE MUST BEGIN EACH SCHOOL DAY WITH A MOMENT OF SILENCE OF NOT LESS THAN ONE MINUTE NOR MORE THAN THREE MINUTES IN DURATION.

02/03/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
02/03/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7
04/19/00	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-13
04/20/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-31
04/25/00	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-35
04/26/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
04/26/00	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-13